
Mountain High Sports is a 

great local sponsor. 

Please support this shop!

ImageArts Photography was taking pictures during the event. His website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com

Other local sponsors include:

Whisky Dick Triathlon

07/31/10

The wind was blowing, but the day was great! Thanks to all who 

partcipated and especially thanks to the community in Ellensburg, 

who took time to volunteer!

We hope you like the finisher awards that were hand pressed by Callahan (He makes 

some amazing pieces of art). Visit his facebook at:

http://www.facebook.com/home.php?#!/callahansfirehouse?ref=ts

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, 

please visit our website and follow the link to their website.
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Lane Seeley 1052 38 M 11 24:25.0 24:25 0:42.0 1 1:30:16.8 18.6 0:46.1 5 39:34.0 6:23 2:35:43.9

2 Robert Pritchett 1041 33 M 8 23:21.6 23:21 0:54.6 4 1:37:44.3 17.2 0:31.8 2 36:41.6 5:55 2:39:13.9

3 John Wiberg 1138 42 M 12 24:26.8 24:26 1:20.5 2 1:34:49.2 17.7 0:49.9 4 38:31.7 6:13 2:39:58.1

4 Mike Keenan 1070 45 M 16 25:32.2 25:32 1:19.6 6 1:39:54.3 16.8 0:58.4 10 41:02.4 6:37 2:48:46.9

5 Steve Moore 1063 44 M 29 27:41.5 27:41 0:53.5 5 1:38:22.3 17.1 0:36.1 11 41:24.4 6:41 2:48:57.8

6 James O'Brien 1071 45 M 43 28:37.5 28:37 1:08.9 3 1:37:26.3 17.2 0:45.7 14 42:22.6 6:50 2:50:21.0

7 Josh Fountain 1028 23 M 2 21:56.3 21:56 1:03.4 15 1:45:04.8 16.0 2:27.9 9 40:50.9 6:35 2:51:23.3

8 Eric Sach 1057 42 M 40 28:29.3 28:29 1:29.3 1:44:00.9 12 41:44.7 6:44 2:55:44.2

9 Team SMM 1019 M 26 27:01.4 27:01 0:28.0 11 1:44:12.0 16.1 0:22.2 23 44:08.8 7:07 2:56:12.4

10 3 Amigops 1001 M 7 23:18.1 23:18 0:24.0 21 1:49:02.4 15.4 0:24.6 18 43:25.2 7:00 2:56:34.3

11 Brian Clarke 1049 37 M 19 25:57.8 25:57 1:39.1 16 1:46:51.1 15.7 19 43:49.4 7:04 2:58:17.4

12 Lee Rivers 1022 18 M 1 21:27.6 21:27 1:50.9 13 1:44:43.2 16.0 59 50:56.1 8:13 2:58:57.8

13 Jason Hanleybrown 1054 39 M 28 27:24.8 27:24 1:42.0 8 1:43:28.1 16.2 0:52.5 37 46:19.5 7:28 2:59:46.9

14 Wade Praeger 1076 48 M 3 22:14.0 22:14 0:54.9 20 1:48:31.2 15.5 0:44.2 46 48:32.3 7:50 3:00:56.6

15 David Renne 1050 37 M 9 23:30.0 23:30 1:05.8 12 1:44:24.7 16.1 63 52:07.3 8:24 3:01:07.8

16 Sam Barnes 1058 43 M 54 30:17.4 30:17 2:38.9 9 1:43:29.4 16.2 0:52.7 24 44:09.1 7:07 3:01:27.5

17 Christian Monberg 1036 29 M 35 28:13.6 28:13 2:00.5 17 1:47:09.0 15.7 1:05.4 22 44:05.3 7:07 3:02:33.8

18 Phillip Kriss 1129 51 M 77 32:47.6 32:47 2:08.0 7 1:42:24.7 16.4 0:48.9 25 44:36.2 7:12 3:02:45.4

19 Gregory Gonzales 1025 22 M 45 28:57.5 28:57 1:24.8 31 1:51:57.6 15.0 0:50.0 7 40:33.6 6:32 3:03:43.5

20 Marty Couret 1132 38 M 22 26:41.2 26:41 3:14.9 23 1:49:12.1 15.4 0:47.2 20 43:52.2 7:05 3:03:47.6

21 Craig Scrivner 1065 44 M 4 22:39.1 22:39 2:45.1 30 1:51:50.5 15.0 1:23.6 31 45:36.1 7:21 3:04:14.4

22 Carl Brettmann 1067 45 M 47 29:40.8 29:40 1:21.5 18 1:47:39.3 15.6 33 45:46.2 7:23 3:04:27.8

23 Ellensburg Saints 1008 M 10 24:21.5 24:21 0:26.0 56 2:01:54.4 13.8 3 38:05.2 6:09 3:04:47.1

24 Jason Heineman 1044 35 M 64 31:25.2 31:25 1:10.2 22 1:49:04.0 15.4 0:47.0 16 42:56.4 6:55 3:05:22.8

25 Mark Drangsholt 1134 53 M 71 31:49.2 31:49 1:02.9 14 1:45:03.3 16.0 0:41.5 47 48:40.9 7:51 3:07:17.8

26 Megan Sullivan 1098 30 F 13 24:59.6 24:59 1:11.6 29 1:50:34.1 15.2 0:38.8 56 50:23.5 8:08 3:07:47.6

27 Werner Baron 1066 45 M 98 36:54.4 36:54 1:04.9 10 1:43:58.2 16.2 1:04.2 28 45:09.1 7:17 3:08:10.8

28 Frank Dick 1072 46 M 21 26:29.7 26:29 2:06.7 33 1:52:07.0 15.0 1:13.8 39 46:35.9 7:31 3:08:33.1

29 Shambergeeta 1015 M 60 31:16.2 31:16 0:26.6 37 1:54:26.8 14.7 17 43:03.3 6:57 3:09:12.9

30 Kurt Johnson 1086 57 M 42 28:34.9 28:34 0:52.8 35 1:53:06.5 14.9 0:44.1 35 46:00.5 7:25 3:09:18.8

31 Nathan Biar 1031 27 M 33 28:08.1 28:08 1:51.6 32 1:52:04.8 15.0 0:45.8 44 47:47.0 7:42 3:10:37.3

32 Heidi Hubler 1104 36 F 68 31:37.7 31:37 1:29.6 28 1:50:29.7 15.2 0:49.9 36 46:12.6 7:27 3:10:39.5

33 Mark Moody 1075 48 M 34 28:10.8 28:10 1:47.5 38 1:54:41.8 14.6 1:06.7 29 45:24.2 7:19 3:11:11.0

34 Brad Vaux 1073 47 M 44 28:40.6 28:40 1:33.9 26 1:50:26.1 15.2 0:47.2 54 50:21.3 8:07 3:11:49.1

35 Matt Bannon 1053 39 M 58 30:34.2 30:34 2:29.1 25 1:49:41.9 15.3 1:37.5 45 47:51.1 7:43 3:12:13.8

36 George Fowler 1043 33 M 81 33:46.7 33:46 3:00.8 19 1:47:49.7 15.6 1:18.0 42 47:44.4 7:42 3:13:39.6

37 Jill Fry 1111 47 F 49 29:55.2 29:55 1:28.9 27 1:50:29.2 15.2 1:02.6 62 51:53.8 8:22 3:14:49.7

38 Sonia Tonnemaker 1116 49 F 61 31:23.6 31:23 2:57.1 34 1:52:10.0 15.0 0:55.8 50 49:14.9 7:56 3:16:41.4

39 The Tav 1020 M 55 30:23.1 30:23 0:30.9 2:05:47.6 6 40:00.5 6:27 3:16:42.1

40 John Dunchee 1145 21 M 24 26:59.3 26:59 2:35.7 42 1:56:16.4 14.4 1:05.4 55 50:21.8 8:07 3:17:18.6

41 Jason Brewer 1048 37 M 56 30:26.1 30:26 1:30.8 24 1:49:18.7 15.4 1:04.0 73 55:23.7 8:56 3:17:43.3

42 octopus lady 1012 M 46 29:32.1 29:32 0:27.7 62 2:03:57.8 13.6 21 43:59.2 7:06 3:17:56.8

43 Kelsey Kreft 1089 20 F 27 27:20.5 27:20 2:14.0 57 2:02:19.7 13.7 0:59.8 30 45:29.6 7:20 3:18:23.6

44 Tim Melbourne 1140 42 M 25 27:01.1 27:01 2:07.1 47 1:57:57.4 14.2 1:02.6 58 50:45.2 8:11 3:18:53.4

45 BoDriggers 1005 M 69 31:47.5 31:47 2:02.3 44 1:57:33.6 14.3 0:24.7 43 47:46.9 7:42 3:19:35.0

46 Nathan Zuber 1037 29 M 30 27:41.5 27:41 3:27.3 61 2:03:56.2 13.6 0:54.3 32 45:42.0 7:22 3:21:41.3

47 Team LSP 1016 M 32 28:04.1 28:04 0:28.4 87 2:11:41.9 12.8 13 41:47.3 6:44 3:22:01.7

48 Steve Ellis 1059 43 M 75 32:05.7 32:05 2:58.8 50 1:58:50.2 14.1 1:23.8 41 47:22.6 7:38 3:22:41.1

49 Barrell of Monkeys 1002 M 57 30:32.0 30:32 0:32.2 102 2:17:38.7 12.2 0:33.7 1 33:58.8 5:29 3:23:15.4

50 Ben Semer 1051 37 M 41 28:30.3 28:30 1:35.5 39 1:55:02.2 14.6 1:11.2 78 57:11.2 9:13 3:23:30.4

51 Patty McKerney 1113 48 F 84 34:21.2 34:21 1:23.7 43 1:57:12.5 14.3 0:52.7 51 49:51.8 8:02 3:23:41.9

52 Nancy Clarke 1106 38 F 31 27:51.6 27:51 1:24.0 67 2:06:02.0 13.3 1:21.0 48 48:59.3 7:54 3:25:37.9

53 Two Bobs and a Babe 1021 M 52 30:07.7 30:07 0:31.1 66 2:05:45.1 13.4 0:30.2 52 50:06.0 8:05 3:27:00.1

54 Jeremy Murray 1032 27 M 92 34:58.5 34:58 2:49.7 36 1:53:50.6 14.8 0:44.4 71 54:46.6 8:50 3:27:09.8

55 The Three Body Problem 1139 M 72 31:52.3 31:52 0:27.1 97 2:13:58.1 12.5 0:22.1 8 40:45.7 6:34 3:27:25.3

Whisky Dick Triathlon

Overall Results
Sunday, August 01, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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56 Travis Robertson-Howell 1045 35 M 109 38:45.2 38:45 2:53.4 40 1:55:09.1 14.6 1:25.2 57 50:26.5 8:08 3:28:39.4

57 Liberty 1010 M 101 37:09.0 37:09 0:27.9 54 2:01:17.1 13.9 0:20.7 53 50:09.6 8:05 3:29:24.3

58 Troy Spurlock 1080 49 M 95 36:31.9 36:31 3:57.9 41 1:55:10.3 14.6 0:58.5 65 53:07.1 8:34 3:29:45.7

59 Barb Kelly-Ringel 1112 47 F 80 33:30.2 33:30 2:42.5 48 1:58:14.4 14.2 1:11.1 67 54:28.9 8:47 3:30:07.1

60 Kelly-Rico-JoJo 1136 M 14 25:17.1 25:17 0:22.7 108 2:22:04.0 11.8 0:27.7 15 42:27.2 6:51 3:30:38.7

61 Marcus Oesterwinter 1125 32 M 100 37:01.2 37:01 2:30.7 46 1:57:42.3 14.3 1:09.9 64 52:49.4 8:31 3:31:13.5

62 Brian Tipton 1056 38 M 38 28:25.7 28:25 2:01.3 60 2:03:44.7 13.6 1:46.4 74 55:36.3 8:58 3:31:34.4

63 Fern Michael 1095 28 F 67 31:33.8 31:33 1:44.4 64 2:04:49.4 13.5 1:36.5 69 54:43.2 8:50 3:34:27.3

64 Shannon Callie 1144 41 F 76 32:38.3 32:38 2:14.3 59 2:03:12.3 13.6 1:28.0 72 55:17.9 8:55 3:34:50.8

65 Team Ridicolous 1018 M 63 31:25.1 31:25 0:26.9 63 2:04:42.9 13.5 83 58:41.4 9:28 3:35:16.3

66 Black Knight Ranch 1003 M 36 28:22.2 28:22 0:28.9 51 1:59:30.2 14.1 0:30.4 109 1:06:37.2 10:45 3:35:28.9

67 Daryl Bodlorick 1077 49 M 18 25:55.9 25:55 3:09.2 68 2:06:05.5 13.3 1:58.9 86 59:36.4 9:37 3:36:45.9

68 Bridgett Bonte 1091 26 F 15 25:25.7 25:25 2:53.5 79 2:09:03.4 13.0 2:03.4 82 57:38.1 9:18 3:37:04.1

69 Jeffrey Crombie 1079 49 M 39 28:28.6 28:28 3:06.3 58 2:03:11.8 13.6 1:49.1 91 1:00:42.9 9:47 3:37:18.7

70 Sophia Liu 1093 27 F 108 38:33.9 38:33 1:29.7 72 2:07:24.8 13.2 0:42.9 49 49:12.6 7:56 3:37:23.9

71 Bob O'Connor 1081 50 M 79 33:20.4 33:20 2:10.0 73 2:07:37.0 13.2 0:55.7 66 53:21.8 8:36 3:37:24.9

72 Mark Andresen 1047 37 M 23 26:47.7 26:47 3:23.5 69 2:06:05.6 13.3 1:22.2 87 1:00:09.8 9:42 3:37:48.8

73 Just Go Faster 1009 M 20 26:12.8 26:12 0:35.5 114 2:25:18.6 11.6 0:33.9 34 45:51.3 7:24 3:38:32.1

74 John Marquis 1085 53 M 89 34:46.0 34:46 4:35.2 49 1:58:36.8 14.2 1:53.1 84 59:01.1 9:31 3:38:52.2

75 Sonja Huebner Wright 1100 31 F 82 33:57.6 33:57 2:36.8 92 2:12:42.4 12.7 1:04.8 61 51:45.7 8:21 3:42:07.3

76 Jessica Griffin 1122 29 F 53 30:10.4 30:10 2:50.4 84 2:10:30.4 12.9 1:31.1 80 57:19.6 9:15 3:42:21.9

77 Paul Harrison 1124 39 M 102 37:38.8 37:38 3:18.6 45 1:57:40.0 14.3 2:29.9 96 1:02:04.6 10:01 3:43:11.9

78 Sarah Shafer 1097 30 F 48 29:42.1 29:42 1:40.6 82 2:10:14.5 12.9 1:14.0 90 1:00:32.8 9:46 3:43:24.0

79 Kenneth Hiatt 1060 43 M 91 34:49.1 34:49 3:38.9 55 2:01:25.2 13.8 2:11.6 97 1:02:04.7 10:01 3:44:09.5

80 Charity Davidson 1102 33 F 97 36:41.5 36:41 2:10.7 81 2:09:40.8 13.0 1:08.8 70 54:44.0 8:50 3:44:25.8

81 Racing for Burgers 1014 M 104 37:56.7 37:56 0:25.8 75 2:08:21.8 13.1 0:23.5 79 57:19.4 9:15 3:44:27.2

82 Daniel Dwyer 1042 33 M 86 34:25.7 34:25 2:51.2 53 2:01:06.2 13.9 1:44.9 104 1:04:48.9 10:27 3:44:56.9

83 Mark Smith 1083 51 M 74 32:01.5 32:01 1:15.0 74 2:07:59.5 13.1 1:05.7 99 1:02:44.6 10:07 3:45:06.3

84 da Bulls 1006 M 117 41:32.9 41:32 0:32.7 101 2:17:32.1 12.2 0:22.6 26 45:07.1 7:17 3:45:07.4

85 Team SKB 1055 M 93 36:06.9 36:06 0:39.3 111 2:22:55.8 11.8 0:27.0 27 45:07.4 7:17 3:45:16.4

86 Steven Steiner 1027 22 M 37 28:24.2 28:24 2:34.6 89 2:11:54.5 12.7 1:26.8 94 1:01:54.2 9:59 3:46:14.3

87 Tony Olmstead 1062 43 M 99 37:00.2 37:00 1:56.6 85 2:10:37.0 12.9 0:54.9 76 56:38.8 9:08 3:47:07.5

88 Carrie Youngblood 1105 36 F 110 38:58.6 38:58 1:52.3 65 2:05:19.6 13.4 1:15.7 88 1:00:24.0 9:45 3:47:50.2

89 David Weisner 1024 21 M 130 3:50:46.1 37:13 3:50:46.1

90 Danny Rominger 1046 36 M 124 47:39.5 47:39 3:20.1 94 2:12:57.5 12.6 0:53.2 38 46:23.6 7:29 3:51:13.9

91 team pink 1017 F 5 23:00.3 23:00 0:31.0 119 2:33:00.9 11.0 0:31.1 68 54:30.7 8:47 3:51:34.0

92 Samuel Clark 1029 24 M 17 25:53.3 25:53 2:32.4 113 2:23:35.6 11.7 92 1:00:53.9 9:49 3:52:55.2

93 Lori Snyder 1107 41 F 116 41:30.0 41:30 2:11.3 88 2:11:50.8 12.7 0:55.5 77 56:49.4 9:10 3:53:17.0

94 Justin Johnston 1030 26 M 50 29:56.7 29:56 5:50.8 107 2:21:16.3 11.9 0:42.6 75 55:37.4 8:58 3:53:23.8

95 Natalie Fell 1094 28 F 96 36:41.4 36:41 1:31.4 86 2:11:26.7 12.8 0:43.6 101 1:03:23.8 10:13 3:53:46.9

96 Diana Spangle 1121 55 F 103 37:54.5 37:54 2:35.6 71 2:06:43.9 13.3 1:25.6 108 1:05:14.5 10:31 3:53:54.1

97 Matthew Harrison 1074 48 M 85 34:21.2 34:21 2:50.9 100 2:16:14.5 12.3 1:36.4 85 59:05.3 9:32 3:54:08.3

98 Blood Sweat and Beers 1004 M 126 51:07.9 51:07 0:34.0 52 2:00:47.8 13.9 0:32.2 95 1:02:04.5 10:01 3:55:06.4

99 Jeff Slotta 1082 51 M 87 34:40.9 34:40 2:13.2 78 2:08:53.8 13.0 2:29.1 110 1:06:55.5 10:48 3:55:12.5

100 Brendon Ecker 1035 29 M 66 31:28.9 31:28 2:16.1 95 2:12:59.3 12.6 1:11.6 111 1:07:22.2 10:52 3:55:18.1

101 Leslie Tackitt 1099 30 F 59 30:59.9 30:59 1:46.6 96 2:13:28.2 12.6 1:04.6 116 1:10:05.9 11:18 3:57:25.2

102 Geoff Owen 1126 39 M 107 38:27.2 38:27 3:09.4 93 2:12:45.5 12.7 1:30.9 98 1:02:28.2 10:05 3:58:21.2

103 Jettrell Stetner 1127 25 F 90 34:48.3 34:48 2:43.1 2:16:26.1 105 1:05:06.9 10:30 3:59:04.4

104 O Brother Where Thou? 1011 M 127 53:05.4 53:05 0:46.0 77 2:08:26.8 13.1 0:27.1 81 57:29.2 9:16 4:00:14.5

105 Kyle Lien 1143 42 M 111 40:40.7 40:40 5:20.0 80 2:09:28.6 13.0 1:02.4 106 1:05:07.8 10:30 4:01:39.5

106 Brett Thomas 1084 52 M 106 38:15.0 38:15 1:51.7 70 2:06:41.9 13.3 1:49.7 121 1:13:28.6 11:51 4:02:06.9

107 Kathryn Johnston 1090 24 F 105 38:07.7 38:07 2:51.0 99 2:16:07.9 12.3 1:02.8 107 1:05:07.8 10:30 4:03:17.2

108 Carrie Umland 1114 48 F 118 41:38.4 41:38 3:14.9 91 2:12:33.5 12.7 1:54.6 102 1:04:00.7 10:19 4:03:22.1

109 Mark Bottorff 1078 49 M 70 31:47.6 31:47 3:20.1 83 2:10:16.2 12.9 1:07.2 123 1:17:02.4 12:25 4:03:33.5

110 Michelle LaFrance 1096 29 F 83 34:15.6 34:15 5:18.8 90 2:12:02.9 12.7 2:13.0 117 1:10:16.8 11:20 4:04:07.1

111 Paul Acree 1123 49 M 73 31:58.8 31:58 3:05.9 76 2:08:25.1 13.1 1:50.8 124 1:19:20.9 12:48 4:04:41.5

112 Felecia Crawford 1103 36 F 94 36:14.7 36:14 3:22.8 110 2:22:49.4 11.8 1:39.8 93 1:00:56.2 9:50 4:05:02.9

113 Plan B 1013 M 120 43:02.8 43:02 0:37.8 118 2:30:51.4 11.1 0:34.8 60 51:40.8 8:20 4:06:47.6

114 Blake Gendron 1087 60 M 78 33:17.2 33:17 3:43.7 106 2:20:58.9 11.9 2:06.4 118 1:10:52.0 11:26 4:10:58.2

115 Heather Woloshyn 1135 48 F 112 40:42.1 40:42 2:07.7 103 2:19:57.4 12.0 0:50.3 113 1:08:01.3 10:58 4:11:38.8

116 Robert Hickey 1069 45 M 51 30:07.5 30:07 4:52.5 104 2:20:19.4 12.0 1:55.5 122 1:14:44.8 12:03 4:11:59.7

117 Sonja Brandstrom 1115 49 F 123 45:28.6 45:28 4:47.4 98 2:14:49.4 12.5 2:09.4 112 1:07:46.2 10:56 4:15:01.0

118 Jeffrey Seapulski 1026 22 M 88 34:42.5 34:42 3:59.7 115 2:26:07.2 11.5 0:49.1 114 1:09:31.3 11:13 4:15:09.8
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119 Benjamin Corbett 1038 30 M 62 31:24.7 31:24 1:56.8 117 2:27:48.8 11.4 1:24.8 120 1:13:20.2 11:50 4:15:55.3

120 Colvin Holm 1088 62 M 119 42:01.3 42:01 7:03.1 116 2:27:45.9 11.4 2:21.4 89 1:00:29.2 9:45 4:19:40.9

121 Mike Harrison 1133 48 M 113 40:45.0 40:45 5:29.0 109 2:22:11.7 11.8 2:14.0 115 1:09:34.5 11:13 4:20:14.2

122 Paul Prozinski 1064 44 M 129 56:00.8 56:00 105 2:20:33.3 12.0 3:26.4 100 1:03:21.6 10:13 4:23:22.1

123 Chris Keenan 1120 52 F 114 40:56.2 40:56 2:39.1 129 3:46:24.6 36:31 4:29:59.9

124 East/West 1007 M 122 45:16.7 45:16 0:27.5 125 3:02:02.9 9.23 40 46:49.5 7:33 4:34:36.6

125 Anna Westburg 1092 26 F 65 31:26.4 31:26 2:55.9 122 2:49:40.8 9.90 0:50.2 119 1:12:17.4 11:40 4:37:10.7

126 Daniel Selski 1131 44 M 125 48:07.3 48:07 3:53.9 112 2:23:03.1 11.7 3:21.5 126 1:20:09.4 12:56 4:38:35.2

127 Eric Tharaldson 1039 31 M 130 56:59.8 56:59 120 2:44:11.8 10.2 0:58.3 103 1:04:13.8 10:21 4:46:23.7

128 Victoria Mccormick 1101 31 F 121 43:12.0 43:12 2:59.7 123 2:51:16.7 9.81 1:37.2 125 1:19:26.3 12:49 4:58:31.9

129 Laura Finlon 1119 52 F 115 41:15.2 41:15 6:22.4 121 2:44:20.6 10.2 4:42.9 127 1:27:26.3 14:06 5:04:07.4

130 Mary Bennett 1117 51 F 128 54:53.7 54:53 124 2:53:06.7 9.71 3:34.6 128 1:38:47.4 15:56 5:30:22.4

DNF Dan Larson 1061 43 M 6 23:10.9 23:10 1:54.0
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 37 Kelsey Kreft 1089 20 1 27:20.5 2:14.0 1 2:02:19.7 0:59.8 1 45:29.6 3:18:23.6

2 82 Kathryn Johnston 1090 24 2 38:07.7 2:51.0 2 2:16:07.9 1:02.8 2 1:05:07.8 4:03:17.2

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 49 Fern Michael 1095 28 4 31:33.8 1:44.4 1 2:04:49.4 1:36.5 2 54:43.2 3:34:27.3

2 52 Bridgett Bonte 1091 26 1 25:25.7 2:53.5 3 2:09:03.4 2:03.4 4 57:38.1 3:37:04.1

3 54 Sophia Liu 1093 27 8 38:33.9 1:29.7 2 2:07:24.8 0:42.9 1 49:12.6 3:37:23.9

4 59 Jessica Griffin 1122 29 2 30:10.4 2:50.4 4 2:10:30.4 1:31.1 3 57:19.6 3:42:21.9

5 73 Natalie Fell 1094 28 7 36:41.4 1:31.4 5 2:11:26.7 0:43.6 5 1:03:23.8 3:53:46.9

6 79 Jettrell Stetner 1127 25 6 34:48.3 2:43.1

2:16:26.

1 6 1:05:06.9 3:59:04.4

7 85 Michelle LaFrance 1096 29 5 34:15.6 5:18.8 6 2:12:02.9 2:13.0 7 1:10:16.8 4:04:07.1

8 97 Anna Westburg 1092 26 3 31:26.4 2:55.9 7 2:49:40.8 0:50.2 8 1:12:17.4 4:37:10.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Megan Sullivan 1098 30 1 24:59.6 1:11.6 1 1:50:34.1 0:38.8 1 50:23.5 3:07:47.6

2 58 Sonja Huebner Wright 1100 31 4 33:57.6 2:36.8 4 2:12:42.4 1:04.8 2 51:45.7 3:42:07.3

3 60 Sarah Shafer 1097 30 2 29:42.1 1:40.6 3 2:10:14.5 1:14.0 4 1:00:32.8 3:43:24.0

4 62 Charity Davidson 1102 33 5 36:41.5 2:10.7 2 2:09:40.8 1:08.8 3 54:44.0 3:44:25.8

5 78 Leslie Tackitt 1099 30 3 30:59.9 1:46.6 5 2:13:28.2 1:04.6 5 1:10:05.9 3:57:25.2

6 99 Victoria Mccormick 1101 31 6 43:12.0 2:59.7 6 2:51:16.7 1:37.2 6 1:19:26.3 4:58:31.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 Heidi Hubler 1104 36 2 31:37.7 1:29.6 1 1:50:29.7 0:49.9 1 46:12.6 3:10:39.5

2 43 Nancy Clarke 1106 38 1 27:51.6 1:24.0 3 2:06:02.0 1:21.0 2 48:59.3 3:25:37.9

3 67 Carrie Youngblood 1105 36 4 38:58.6 1:52.3 2 2:05:19.6 1:15.7 3 1:00:24.0 3:47:50.2

4 86 Felecia Crawford 1103 36 3 36:14.7 3:22.8 4 2:22:49.4 1:39.8 4 1:00:56.2 4:05:02.9

Whisky Dick Triathlon

Age Group Results
Sunday, August 01, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 50 Shannon Callie 1144 41 1 32:38.3 2:14.3 1 2:03:12.3 1:28.0 1 55:17.9 3:34:50.8

2 71 Lori Snyder 1107 41 2 41:30.0 2:11.3 2 2:11:50.8 0:55.5 2 56:49.4 3:53:17.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Jill Fry 1111 47 1 29:55.2 1:28.9 1 1:50:29.2 1:02.6 3 51:53.8 3:14:49.7

2 34 Sonia Tonnemaker 1116 49 2 31:23.6 2:57.1 2 1:52:10.0 0:55.8 1 49:14.9 3:16:41.4

3 42 Patty McKerney 1113 48 4 34:21.2 1:23.7 3 1:57:12.5 0:52.7 2 49:51.8 3:23:41.9

4 47 Barb Kelly-Ringel 1112 47 3 33:30.2 2:42.5 4 1:58:14.4 1:11.1 4 54:28.9 3:30:07.1

5 83 Carrie Umland 1114 48 6 41:38.4 3:14.9 5 2:12:33.5 1:54.6 5 1:04:00.7 4:03:22.1

6 88 Heather Woloshyn 1135 48 5 40:42.1 2:07.7 7 2:19:57.4 0:50.3 7 1:08:01.3 4:11:38.8

7 90 Sonja Brandstrom 1115 49 7 45:28.6 4:47.4 6 2:14:49.4 2:09.4 6 1:07:46.2 4:15:01.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 96 Chris Keenan 1120 52 1 40:56.2 2:39.1 3 3:46:24.6 4:29:59.9

2 100 Laura Finlon 1119 52 2 41:15.2 6:22.4 1 2:44:20.6 4:42.9 1 1:27:26.3 5:04:07.4

3 101 Mary Bennett 1117 51 3 54:53.7 2 2:53:06.7 3:34.6 2 1:38:47.4 5:30:22.4

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 74 Diana Spangle 1121 55 1 37:54.5 2:35.6 1 2:06:43.9 1:25.6 1 1:05:14.5 3:53:54.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Lee Rivers 1022 18 1 21:27.6 1:50.9 1 1:44:43.2 1 50:56.1 2:58:57.8

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Josh Fountain 1028 23 1 21:56.3 1:03.4 1 1:45:04.8 2:27.9 2 40:50.9 2:51:23.3

2 17 Gregory Gonzales 1025 22 5 28:57.5 1:24.8 2 1:51:57.6 0:50.0 1 40:33.6 3:03:43.5

3 35 John Dunchee 1145 21 3 26:59.3 2:35.7 3 1:56:16.4 1:05.4 3 50:21.8 3:17:18.6

4 65 Steven Steiner 1027 22 4 28:24.2 2:34.6 4 2:11:54.5 1:26.8 5 1:01:54.2 3:46:14.3

5 68 David Weisner 1024 21 7 3:50:46.1 3:50:46.1

6 70 Samuel Clark 1029 24 2 25:53.3 2:32.4 5 2:23:35.6 4 1:00:53.9 3:52:55.2

7 91 Jeffrey Seapulski 1026 22 6 34:42.5 3:59.7 6 2:26:07.2 0:49.1 6 1:09:31.3 4:15:09.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Christian Monberg 1036 29 3 28:13.6 2:00.5 1 1:47:09.0 1:05.4 1 44:05.3 3:02:33.8

2 27 Nathan Biar 1031 27 2 28:08.1 1:51.6 2 1:52:04.8 0:45.8 3 47:47.0 3:10:37.3

3 39 Nathan Zuber 1037 29 1 27:41.5 3:27.3 4 2:03:56.2 0:54.3 2 45:42.0 3:21:41.3

4 44 Jeremy Murray 1032 27 6 34:58.5 2:49.7 3 1:53:50.6 0:44.4 4 54:46.6 3:27:09.8

5 72 Justin Johnston 1030 26 4 29:56.7 5:50.8 6 2:21:16.3 0:42.6 5 55:37.4 3:53:23.8

6 77 Brendon Ecker 1035 29 5 31:28.9 2:16.1 5 2:12:59.3 1:11.6 6 1:07:22.2 3:55:18.1

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Robert Pritchett 1041 33 1 23:21.6 0:54.6 1 1:37:44.3 0:31.8 1 36:41.6 2:39:13.9

2 32 George Fowler 1043 33 3 33:46.7 3:00.8 2 1:47:49.7 1:18.0 2 47:44.4 3:13:39.6

3 63 Daniel Dwyer 1042 33 4 34:25.7 2:51.2 3 2:01:06.2 1:44.9 4 1:04:48.9 3:44:56.9

4 92 Benjamin Corbett 1038 30 2 31:24.7 1:56.8 4 2:27:48.8 1:24.8 5 1:13:20.2 4:15:55.3

5 98 Eric Tharaldson 1039 31 5 56:59.8 5 2:44:11.8 0:58.3 3 1:04:13.8 4:46:23.7

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Lane Seeley 1052 38 2 24:25.0 0:42.0 1 1:30:16.8 0:46.1 1 39:34.0 2:35:43.9

2 9 Brian Clarke 1049 37 3 25:57.8 1:39.1 4 1:46:51.1 3 43:49.4 2:58:17.4

3 11 Jason Hanleybrown 1054 39 6 27:24.8 1:42.0 2 1:43:28.1 0:52.5 5 46:19.5 2:59:46.9

4 13 David Renne 1050 37 1 23:30.0 1:05.8 3 1:44:24.7 9 52:07.3 3:01:07.8

5 18 Marty Couret 1132 38 4 26:41.2 3:14.9 6 1:49:12.1 0:47.2 4 43:52.2 3:03:47.6

6 21 Jason Heineman 1044 35 11 31:25.2 1:10.2 5 1:49:04.0 0:47.0 2 42:56.4 3:05:22.8

7 31 Matt Bannon 1053 39 10 30:34.2 2:29.1 8 1:49:41.9 1:37.5 7 47:51.1 3:12:13.8

8 36 Jason Brewer 1048 37 9 30:26.1 1:30.8 7 1:49:18.7 1:04.0 10 55:23.7 3:17:43.3

9 41 Ben Semer 1051 37 8 28:30.3 1:35.5 9 1:55:02.2 1:11.2 12 57:11.2 3:23:30.4

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

10 45 Travis Robertson-Howell 1045 35 12 38:45.2 2:53.4 10 1:55:09.1 1:25.2 8 50:26.5 3:28:39.4

11 48 Brian Tipton 1056 38 7 28:25.7 2:01.3 11 2:03:44.7 1:46.4 11 55:36.3 3:31:34.4

12 56 Mark Andresen 1047 37 5 26:47.7 3:23.5 12 2:06:05.6 1:22.2 13 1:00:09.8 3:37:48.8

13 69 Danny Rominger 1046 36 13 47:39.5 3:20.1 13 2:12:57.5 0:53.2 6 46:23.6 3:51:13.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 John Wiberg 1138 42 3 24:26.8 1:20.5 1 1:34:49.2 0:49.9 1 38:31.7 2:39:58.1

2 5 Steve Moore 1063 44 5 27:41.5 0:53.5 2 1:38:22.3 0:36.1 2 41:24.4 2:48:57.8

3 8 Eric Sach 1057 42 6 28:29.3 1:29.3

1:44:00.

9 3 41:44.7 2:55:44.2

4 14 Sam Barnes 1058 43 7 30:17.4 2:38.9 3 1:43:29.4 0:52.7 4 44:09.1 3:01:27.5

5 19 Craig Scrivner 1065 44 1 22:39.1 2:45.1 4 1:51:50.5 1:23.6 5 45:36.1 3:04:14.4

6 38 Tim Melbourne 1140 42 4 27:01.1 2:07.1 5 1:57:57.4 1:02.6 7 50:45.2 3:18:53.4

7 40 Steve Ellis 1059 43 8 32:05.7 2:58.8 6 1:58:50.2 1:23.8 6 47:22.6 3:22:41.1

8 61 Kenneth Hiatt 1060 43 9 34:49.1 3:38.9 7 2:01:25.2 2:11.6 9 1:02:04.7 3:44:09.5

9 66 Tony Olmstead 1062 43 10 37:00.2 1:56.6 9 2:10:37.0 0:54.9 8 56:38.8 3:47:07.5

10 80 Kyle Lien 1143 42 11 40:40.7 5:20.0 8 2:09:28.6 1:02.4 11 1:05:07.8 4:01:39.5

11 95 Paul Prozinski 1064 44 12 56:00.8 10 2:20:33.3 3:26.4 10 1:03:21.6 4:23:22.1

DNF DNF Dan Larson 1061 43 2 23:10.9 1:54.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Mike Keenan 1070 45 2 25:32.2 1:19.6 2 1:39:54.3 0:58.4 1 41:02.4 2:48:46.9

2 6 James O'Brien 1071 45 7 28:37.5 1:08.9 1 1:37:26.3 0:45.7 2 42:22.6 2:50:21.0

3 12 Wade Praeger 1076 48 1 22:14.0 0:54.9 5 1:48:31.2 0:44.2 7 48:32.3 3:00:56.6

4 20 Carl Brettmann 1067 45 9 29:40.8 1:21.5 4 1:47:39.3 5 45:46.2 3:04:27.8

5 24 Werner Baron 1066 45 14 36:54.4 1:04.9 3 1:43:58.2 1:04.2 3 45:09.1 3:08:10.8

6 25 Frank Dick 1072 46 4 26:29.7 2:06.7 7 1:52:07.0 1:13.8 6 46:35.9 3:08:33.1

7 29 Mark Moody 1075 48 5 28:10.8 1:47.5 8 1:54:41.8 1:06.7 4 45:24.2 3:11:11.0

8 30 Brad Vaux 1073 47 8 28:40.6 1:33.9 6 1:50:26.1 0:47.2 8 50:21.3 3:11:49.1

9 46 Troy Spurlock 1080 49 13 36:31.9 3:57.9 9 1:55:10.3 0:58.5 9 53:07.1 3:29:45.7

10 51 Daryl Bodlorick 1077 49 3 25:55.9 3:09.2 11 2:06:05.5 1:58.9 11 59:36.4 3:36:45.9

11 53 Jeffrey Crombie 1079 49 6 28:28.6 3:06.3 10 2:03:11.8 1:49.1 12 1:00:42.9 3:37:18.7

12 75 Matthew Harrison 1074 48 12 34:21.2 2:50.9 13 2:16:14.5 1:36.4 10 59:05.3 3:54:08.3

13 84 Mark Bottorff 1078 49 11 31:47.6 3:20.1 12 2:10:16.2 1:07.2 15 1:17:02.4 4:03:33.5

14 89 Robert Hickey 1069 45 10 30:07.5 4:52.5 14 2:20:19.4 1:55.5 14 1:14:44.8 4:11:59.7

15 94 Mike Harrison 1133 48 15 40:45.0 5:29.0 15 2:22:11.7 2:14.0 13 1:09:34.5 4:20:14.2

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Phillip Kriss 1129 51 3 32:47.6 2:08.0 1 1:42:24.7 0:48.9 1 44:36.2 3:02:45.4

2 22 Mark Drangsholt 1134 53 1 31:49.2 1:02.9 2 1:45:03.3 0:41.5 2 48:40.9 3:07:17.8

3 55 Bob O'Connor 1081 50 4 33:20.4 2:10.0 5 2:07:37.0 0:55.7 3 53:21.8 3:37:24.9

4 57 John Marquis 1085 53 6 34:46.0 4:35.2 3 1:58:36.8 1:53.1 4 59:01.1 3:38:52.2

5 64 Mark Smith 1083 51 2 32:01.5 1:15.0 6 2:07:59.5 1:05.7 5 1:02:44.6 3:45:06.3

6 76 Jeff Slotta 1082 51 5 34:40.9 2:13.2 7 2:08:53.8 2:29.1 6 1:06:55.5 3:55:12.5

7 81 Brett Thomas 1084 52 7 38:15.0 1:51.7 4 2:06:41.9 1:49.7 7 1:13:28.6 4:02:06.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Kurt Johnson 1086 57 1 28:34.9 0:52.8 1 1:53:06.5 0:44.1 1 46:00.5 3:09:18.8

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 87 Blake Gendron 1087 60 1 33:17.2 3:43.7 1 2:20:58.9 2:06.4 2 1:10:52.0 4:10:58.2

2 93 Colvin Holm 1088 62 2 42:01.3 7:03.1 2 2:27:45.9 2:21.4 1 1:00:29.2 4:19:40.9

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Marcus Oesterwinter 1125 32 2 37:01.2 2:30.7 2 1:57:42.3 1:09.9 1 52:49.4 3:31:13.5

2 2 Paul Harrison 1124 39 3 37:38.8 3:18.6 1 1:57:40.0 2:29.9 2 1:02:04.6 3:43:11.9

3 3 Geoff Owen 1126 39 4 38:27.2 3:09.4 4 2:12:45.5 1:30.9 3 1:02:28.2 3:58:21.2

4 4 Paul Acree 1123 49 1 31:58.8 3:05.9 3 2:08:25.1 1:50.8 4 1:19:20.9 4:04:41.5

5 5 Daniel Selski 1131 44 5 48:07.3 3:53.9 5 2:23:03.1 3:21.5 5 1:20:09.4 4:38:35.2

Clydesdale

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7

team pink 

Emily Carbaugh, Julie Emery, Lisa 

Hansen 1017 1 23:00.3 0:31.0 1 2:33:00.9 0:31.1 1 54:30.7 3:51:34.0

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Team SMM 

Tim Melbourne, John Stimberis, Larry 

Mattson 1019 3 27:01.4 0:28.0 1 1:44:12.0 0:22.2 4 44:08.8 2:56:12.4

2 2

3 Amigops 

Sam Scoby, Mark Watson, Nick 

Watson 1001 1 23:18.1 0:24.0 2 1:49:02.4 0:24.6 2 43:25.2 2:56:34.3

3 3

Ellensburg Saints 

Devin Omans, Ben Solem, Marshall 

Travis 1008 2 24:21.5 0:26.0 3 2:01:54.4 1 38:05.2 3:04:47.1

4 4

octopus lady

Mark Dudley, Steve Dudley,John 

Dudley 1012 4 29:32.1 0:27.7 4 2:03:57.8 3 43:59.2 3:17:56.8

5 5

Team Ridicolous 

Nickolas Burson, Benjamin Corbett 1018 5 31:25.1 0:26.9 5 2:04:42.9 8 58:41.4 3:35:16.3

6 6

da Bulls 

Joe Bull, Tony Bull, Brad Bull 1006 6 41:32.9 0:32.7 7 2:17:32.1 0:22.6 5 45:07.1 3:45:07.4

7 8

O Brother Where Art Thou? 

Mark Dudley, Steve Dudley, John 

Dudley 1011 8 53:05.4 0:46.0 6 2:08:26.8 0:27.1 7 57:29.2 4:00:14.5

8 9

Plan B 

David Braunstein, Michael Braunstein 1013 7 43:02.8 0:37.8 8 2:30:51.4 0:34.8 6 51:40.8 4:06:47.6

Female Only Relays

Male Only Relays
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Shambergeeta 

Cameron McCormick, Carey Gazis, 

Gabe Merrill-Steskal 1015 8 31:16.2 0:26.6 1 1:54:26.8 6 43:03.3 3:09:12.9

2 2

The Tav 

Debbie Nethery, Dan  Witkowski, Brad 

Williams 1020 6 30:23.1 0:30.9

2:05:47.

6 2 40:00.5 3:16:42.1

3 3

BoDriggers 

Kathryn Boddy, Nathan Driggers 1005 9 31:47.5 2:02.3 2 1:57:33.6 0:24.7 10 47:46.9 3:19:35.0

4 4

Team LSP 

Garrett Poshusta, Nathan Standish, 

Kim Larned 1016 3 28:04.1 0:28.4 8 2:11:41.9 4 41:47.3 3:22:01.7

5 5

Barrell of Monkeys 

Jillian Faker, Daniel Julian, Pam 

Marvin 1002 7 30:32.0 0:32.2 10 2:17:38.7 0:33.7 1 33:58.8 3:23:15.4

6 6

Two Bobs and a Babe 

Robert Hickey, Robert Hickey, Kathy 

Whitcomb 1021 5 30:07.7 0:31.1 6 2:05:45.1 0:30.2 11 50:06.0 3:27:00.1

7 7

The Three Body Problem 

Marilyn Magenis, Joshua Kratzer, 

Mark Wirth 1139 10 31:52.3 0:27.1 9 2:13:58.1 0:22.1 3 40:45.7 3:27:25.3

8 8

Liberty 

Katy Baumgaertner, Drew Houck, 

Leah Jorgensen 1010 12 37:09.0 0:27.9 5 2:01:17.1 0:20.7 12 50:09.6 3:29:24.3

9 9

Kelly-Rico-JoJo 

Kelly Prichett, Rick Willauer, Jo-Jo 

Yaba 1136 1 25:17.1 0:22.7 11 2:22:04.0 0:27.7 5 42:27.2 3:30:38.7

10 10

Black Knight Ranch 

John Brown, Stephen Finlon, Tory 

Finlon 1003 4 28:22.2 0:28.9 3 1:59:30.2 0:30.4 15 1:06:37.2 3:35:28.9

11 11

Just Go Faster 

Cindy Finke, Mark Finke 1009 2 26:12.8 0:35.5 13 2:25:18.6 0:33.9 8 45:51.3 3:38:32.1

12 12 Racing for Burgers 1014 13 37:56.7 0:25.8 7 2:08:21.8 0:23.5 13 57:19.4 3:44:27.2

13 13

Team SKB 

William Steele, Jackie Kersten, Conn 

Buckley 1055 11 36:06.9 0:39.3 12 2:22:55.8 0:27.0 7 45:07.4 3:45:16.4

14 14

Blood Sweat and Beers 

Gail Todak, Brad Loan, Jay Mounts 1004 15 51:07.9 0:34.0 4 2:00:47.8 0:32.2 14 1:02:04.5 3:55:06.4

15 15

East/West 

Megan Haskell, Billy Sanchez, Pedro 

Sanchez 1007 14 45:16.7 0:27.5 14 3:02:02.9 9 46:49.5 4:34:36.6

Mixed Relays
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Pace

1 Sarah Barkley 1593 31 F 1 0-99 40:56.3 6:35/M

2 Ryan Brown 1584 34 M 1 0-99 40:56.8 6:35/M

3 Jamie Youngquist 1592 32 F 2 0-99 43:56.8 7:04/M

4 Dave Herrers 1585 40 M 2 0-99 51:41.2 8:19/M

5 Becca Woods 1595 22 F 3 0-99 54:27.6 8:46/M

6 Ashley Ronning 1587 24 F 4 0-99 54:37.2 8:48/M

7 Teri Ronning 1588 48 F 5 0-99 55:31.4 8:56/M

8 Matthew Backlund 1586 31 M 3 0-99 58:00.9 9:20/M

9 Phil Backlund 1590 63 M 4 0-99 58:01.4 9:21/M

10 Rachel Yangas 1591 36 F 6 0-99 59:13.3 9:32/M

11 Donna Ellis 1589 39 F 7 0-99 02:39.7 10:05/M

12 Amy Rominger 1596 33 F 8 0-99 04:17.5 10:21/M

13 Colleen Hasbrouck 1597 61 F 9 0-99 20:17.4 12:56/M

14 Joe Crawford 1600 58 M 5 0-99 39:24.7 16:00/M

15 Roylene Crawford 1599 61 F 10 0-99 39:25.0 16:01/M

Whisky Dick Triathlon WD-10K

Overall Finish List
Sunday, August 01, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC


